
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 15 August 2023

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA QUINN Last start placegetter TEM, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560971 0/01013P 6P 3YD06/07/2021

 2 GOT A COPY Last start placegetter WAG, 07/08/2023, R3, P M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/0962P 5P 6P 6P 2PB22/04/2021

 3 LORELLE SOLDIER 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 552370 0/0953P 2P 4P 8P 5PB31/10/2020

 4 REGARDS TO TONY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/08/2023, R1, P

TEM, 25/07/2023, R1, P

M/1R. Mcguiness 579042 0/01322P 3P 7P 2P 2PD02/08/2021

 5 LEGO BANDIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 30/07/2023, R3, PR1 M/1L. Green 559211 0/0965P 2PD18/05/2021

 6 MOONLIT ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 563903 0/0845P 2P 5PB12/07/2021

 7 DRUM MASTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1S. Ashman 554906 0/0794P 7P 2P 7P 6PD17/11/2020

 8 DANA MIRACLE First start M/1R. Mcdonald 562205 0/00B09/08/2021

 9 MS. SEDORA First start M/1P. Sims 561475 0/00B13/05/2021

 10 PARWAN'S STAR 1 Unplaced after 1 start MTG, 03/08/2023, R2, PR2 M/1L. Green 556541 0/0426PB12/03/2021

 11 SIR TOM 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 555838 0/0925P 5P 5P 3P 3PD01/03/2021

 12 TRIXIE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1C. Cooney 564283 0/0825P 4P 4P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 13 CAWBOURNE ECHO 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 557214 0/0784P 4P 5P 3P (FTF)PD04/04/2021

 14 DANA OWEN Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560969 0/0706P 4P 5P 3P 8YD06/07/2021

 15 REEFTON BLUEBELL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0584P 4P 5P 6P 7PB07/09/2021

 16 AL'S ESTAFANIA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R1, PR2 M/1L. Green 563250 0/0524P 6PB06/06/2021

 17 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0446P 5P 8P 7P 7PB20/08/2021

 18 JUMBY'S SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0427P (FEL)P 5Y 7PD25/02/2021

 19 SATIN AND LACE Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1G. Thurkettle 556483 0/0398P 5PB19/02/2021

 20 OH CRIKEY Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1J. Hill 565680 0/0396P 7PD25/11/2021

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 August 2023 - 07:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 15 August 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST ABOUT TO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561604 3/12073P 1P 3P 4P 3PD16/07/2021

 2 CAWBOURNE GIA 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 552855 1/01533P 4P 3P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 3 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/4L. Green 550718 2/0962P 8P 6P 7P 7PD15/10/2020

 4 VANTAGE POINT Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Sims 564180 3/02463P 3P 1P 3P 1PB24/10/2021

 5 LAZARUS SOLDIER Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Bilal 552562 2/01835P 6P 2P 3P 1PD06/12/2020

 6 STICKLE BACK Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Lord 550893 3/11806P 1P 8P 1P 1PD01/07/2020

 7 HERMINE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Lord 549942 2/01652P 5P 2P 8P 3PB29/09/2020

 8 BUY DIRT Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/3P. Sims 562060 2/11605P 5P 1P 1P 3PD30/04/2021

 9 ROWDY REBEL Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R7 5/4J. Fothergill 553652 3/01476P 4P 6P 2P 2PD25/12/2020

 10 OUR GIRL ROCKS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Bradley 559884 1/01478P 7P 5P 2P 1PB14/03/2021

 11 AUSSIE LAD Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Talbot 549294 2/01446P 4P 5P 2P 3PD02/09/2020

 12 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 546030 2/11388P 2P 6P 2P 5PB22/02/2020

 13 PEPPER KADE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Sims 564181 2/01295P 1P 5P 7P 4PB24/10/2021

 14 RASPBERRY KISS 2 Weighted points score MTG, 06/04/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 537459 3/01236P 6P 7P 1P 4PB08/09/2019

 15 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 Weighted points score MTG, 03/08/2023, R12, PR2 5/4J. Green 548901 2/01204P 4P 6P 4P 3PD15/08/2020

 16 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01176P 2P 5P 5P 5PB07/12/2020

 17 THELMA'S SOLDIER 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R9, PR2 5/4J. Green 552366 1/01025P 1P 3P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 18 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R9, PR2 5/4L. Green 557208 1/01022P 4P 8P 8P 6PB04/04/2021

 19 JOHNNY SOLDIER Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Bilal 549765 1/01017P 5P 3P 4Y 6PD11/09/2020

 20 STAGGER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0787P 6P 6P 4P 6PD01/07/2020
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 1 DANA DASHA Weighted points score TEM, 18/07/2023, R12, P 2/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/82195P 1P 5P 1P 6YB13/07/2021

 2 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R10 2/1/1J. Fothergill 537211 15/141958P 2P 6P 8P 3PB31/08/2019
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 1 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2B. Talbot 551317 10/92732P 3P 1P 1P 5PD03/11/2020

 2 STEEL BOOTS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1J. Windiate 561489 6/52344P 1P (FEL)P 1P 1PB23/04/2021

 3 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 1 Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R12 3/1/1J. Fothergill 555674 7/52047P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/12/2020

 4 BONNIE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WPK, 21/01/2023, R10, C 3/1/2L. Roy 543236 12/41795C 3C 7P 4C 3CB24/02/2020

 5 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/1G. Katon 539919 12/91088P 4P 4P 3P 7PD05/12/2019
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 1 DANA SCOOT Last start winner TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 561602 8/51801P 7P 6P 1P 5PD16/07/2021

 2 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549713 9/51596P 1P 3P 4P 7PB12/09/2020

 3 SHELL CITY 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 4/1/2L. Green 542010 5/41148P 8P 6P 1P 6PB19/11/2019
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 1 STEEL GIRL Last start winner TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Windiate 561490 4/32581P 1P 1P 3P 1PB23/04/2021

 2 VENOM SOLDIER Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Bilal 542716 2/12193P 2P 2P 4P 1PD04/02/2020

 3 DANA RIPPER Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 5/42162P 7P 2Y 3P 2PD16/07/2021

 4 MOONSHINE BONNIE Last start placegetter DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Coyte 546431 3/01992P 4P 2P 3P 1YB01/06/2020

 5 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bilal 530337 16/91953P 3P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/03/2019

 6 MURPHY'S PAW Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/11863P 7P 2P 3P 3PB01/02/2020

 7 MANILA MOVE Last start placegetter WAG, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/81862P 6P 2P 5P 4PB03/02/2020

 8 FIRE UP DALLAS 3 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41713P 3P 5P 2P 6PD24/02/2020

 9 SAINT REMY Last start placegetter BUL, 01/08/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Hill 559312 1/01623P 3Y 7P 2P 2YB17/02/2021

 10 TRUNCHBULL Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21202P 5P 4P 7P 4PB10/05/2020

 11 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 10/08/2023, R9, PR2 5/4L. Green 557208 1/01022P 4P 8P 8P 6PB04/04/2021

 12 SANTE FE TRAIL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 556084 3/01335P 7C 3P 5C 6PD16/01/2021

 13 FRONT ROW Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41264P 8P 6P 2M 5PB23/04/2019

 14 MAGIC'S CHANCE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Roy 552144 3/21205P 8P 6P 5P 1PD04/12/2020

 15 BANEBRIDGE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 552145 4/11107P 7P 4P 1Y 5PD04/12/2020

 16 BLACK JAFFA Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Katon 580013 2/01005P 4P 8Y 1Y 6PB04/06/2021

 17 MILTON'S SISTER Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563990 1/0944P 1P 6P 5PB13/10/2021

 18 JOYOUS FUTURE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/08/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/0935P 4P 7P 4P 4PD01/04/2021

 19 JUST ABOUT TO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561604 3/02073P 1P 3P 4P 3PD16/07/2021

 20 JILLIBY LAYTON 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Mcguiness 564665 5/21924P 1P 1P 3P 8PD31/10/2021

 21 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551661 5/31746P 1P 3P 3P 7PB20/11/2020

 22 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549715 4/21687P 3P 3P 1P 8PB12/09/2020

 23 OLD MATE SAM Weighted points score DAP, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Green 551601 2/0165(FEL)P 4P 7P 3P 2PD23/11/2020

 24 CAWBOURNE GIA 3 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 552855 1/01533P 4P 3P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 25 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61504P 2P 4P 3P 6PB24/02/2020
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 26 ACE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Roy 564285 2/11475P 3P 5P 1P 8PD27/10/2021

 27 MS.PRINCESS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Sims 561473 2/11467P 1P 1P 4PB13/05/2021

 28 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/11384P 3P 5P (FEL)P 3PB27/02/2021

 29 ELECTRIC LADY Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R9, Y 5/1D. Ashton 537766 9/51385Y 8Y 3Y 8P 3PB24/09/2019

 30 SLATER STORM Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Lord 544168 3/21358P 8P 6P 1P 3PD11/11/2019

 31 POOKY HOLLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01356P 6P 4P 3P 3PB19/02/2021

 32 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31356P 4P 2Y 3P 4PD25/09/2019

 33 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41327P 2P 7P 2P 7PD29/12/2020

 34 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71295P 5P 4P 2P 5PD01/11/2019

 35 RASPBERRY KISS 1 Weighted points score MTG, 06/04/2023, R4, PR2 5/2L. Green 537459 3/21236P 6P 7P 1P 4PB08/09/2019

 36 SPECIAL ZAMBA Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 555786 4/31218P 1P 4P 6P 4YD17/11/2020

 37 JOYOUS DREAM Weighted points score YNG, 07/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3C. Colaiacovo 560930 4/11195Y 8P 1Y 1Y 7PB01/04/2021

 38 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01176P 2P 5P 5P 5PB07/12/2020

 39 SNORKERS Weighted points score WAG, 21/07/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Holmes 538068 9/81177P 6P 4P 6P 3PD11/10/2019

 40 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 5/31168P 3P 8P 1Y 7PD11/11/2019

 41 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01155P 1P 6P 2PB04/10/2021

 42 BOOBOOK Weighted points score TEM, 25/07/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/41147P 6P 8P 7P 1PB05/01/2021

 43 CAWBOURNE MAYA Weighted points score MTG, 03/08/2023, R12, PR2 5/3J. Green 548900 2/11116P 5P 8P 2P 4PB15/08/2020

 44 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01056P 3P 8P 4P 5PD14/10/2020

 45 THELMA'S SOLDIER 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R9, PR2 5/4J. Green 552366 1/01025P 1P 3P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 46 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R8, M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/1987M 7M 7M 8M 5MB11/03/2017

 47 OH BABY Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Windiate 540255 3/2968P 2P 8P 5P 8PB24/12/2019

 48 ASTRO DICE Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0892Y 5Y 5Y 6P 5PD14/06/2020

 49 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/2W. Wilmott 533288 3/2864P 5Y 6P 5P 5PD07/05/2019

 50 GOT A DEAL Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Lord 543502 2/1847P 6P 4P 6P 4PB18/03/2020
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 51 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2837P 8P 6M 6M 5PD28/01/2019

 52 DANA TINY Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/1H. Lin 551666 6/5814P 7P 6P 7P 4YB20/11/2020

 53 STAGGER'S STAR 3 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0787P 6P 6P 4P 6PD01/07/2020

 54 GLORIOUS ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Ashman 557441 1/0726P 4P 7P 6P 8PB21/01/2021

 55 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5726P 7P 7P 7P 7PB02/12/2019

 56 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R12, P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0667P 6P 8P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 57 RUSHWORTH Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Lord 558602 1/0646P 8P 7P 5P 6YD23/12/2020
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 1 TRIXIE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1C. Cooney 564283 0/0825P 4P 4P 4P 3PB27/10/2021

 2 REEFTON BLUEBELL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0584P 4P 5P 6P 7PB07/09/2021
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 1 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Mcclelland 543501 9/52493P 1P 8P 1P 3PB18/03/2020
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 1 BRINDABELLA BOY Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 14/111396P 6M 1P 4P 5PD07/12/2018

 2 LOCKED 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 4/1/1L. Green 539307 10/11325P 5P 3P 5P 6PD07/11/2019
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 1 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter TEM, 09/08/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 8/42553P 5P 2P 3P 3PD13/01/2019

 2 WAFFLE HOUSE 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 5/3L. Green 555986 5/12312P 1P 3P 1P 6PD20/12/2020

 3 ASTON WHISKY Dropping in grade TEM, 09/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 547283 10/41628P 5P 1P 4P 8PD13/04/2020

 4 STEEL LADY Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Windiate 561495 4/02104P 1P 1P 4P 2PB23/04/2021

 5 JELLYBEAN JINGLE 2 Weighted points score SHP, 05/08/2023, R12 5/3J. Fothergill 555674 7/12047P 3P 2P 3P 1PB14/12/2020

 6 JILLIBY LAYTON 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Mcguiness 564665 5/21924P 1P 1P 3P 8PD31/10/2021

 7 STETSENKO Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R3, P 5/2L. Coyte 546432 5/21825P 1P 6P 2P 2YB01/06/2020

 8 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11713P 3P 5P 2P 6PD24/02/2020

 9 TWO UP ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 546442 10/31565P 2P 4P 5P 5PD28/05/2020

 10 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/01504P 2P 4P 3P 6PB24/02/2020

 11 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 546030 2/11388P 2P 6P 2P 5PB22/02/2020

 12 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01356P 6P 4P 3P 3PB19/02/2021

 13 SHELL CITY 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 5/4L. Green 542010 5/01148P 8P 6P 1P 6PB19/11/2019

 14 STAGGER'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0787P 6P 6P 4P 6PD01/07/2020
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 1 REGARDS TO TONY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcguiness 579042 0/01322P 3P 7P 2P 2PD02/08/2021

 2 LORELLE SOLDIER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2

MTG, 20/07/2023, R3, PR2

M/1J. Green 552370 0/0953P 2P 4P 8P 5PB31/10/2020

 3 BUNKHOUSE BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Sims 561469 0/01012P 4PD13/05/2021

 4 SHOT OF JACKS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 03/08/2023, R4, PR2 M/1L. Green 551422 0/01002P 5P 5P 5P 2PD10/10/2020

 5 LEGO BANDIT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 30/07/2023, R3, PR1 M/1L. Green 559211 0/0965P 2PD18/05/2021

 6 PARWAN'S STAR 2 Unplaced after 1 start MTG, 03/08/2023, R2, PR2 M/1L. Green 556541 0/0426PB12/03/2021

 7 SIR TOM 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 555838 0/0925P 5P 5P 3P 3PD01/03/2021

 8 CAWBOURNE ECHO 1 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R3, PR2 M/1J. Green 557214 0/0784P 4P 5P 3P (FTF)PD04/04/2021

 9 FREDDY Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Sims 566098 0/0645P 5P 5PD21/09/2021

 10 AL'S ESTAFANIA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R1, PR2 M/1L. Green 563250 0/0524P 6PB06/06/2021

 11 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0446P 5P 8P 7P 7PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 15 August 2023

P 1 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOCKED 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 1/2L. Green 539307 10/81325P 5P 3P 5P 6PD07/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 15 August 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WAFFLE HOUSE 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R8, PR2 5/4L. Green 555986 5/02312P 1P 3P 1P 6PD20/12/2020

 2 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543229 6/01713P 3P 5P 2P 6PD24/02/2020

 3 CAWBOURNE GIA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/4J. Green 552855 1/01533P 4P 3P 7P 1PB17/12/2020

 4 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 Weighted points score MTG, 03/08/2023, R12, PR2 5/4J. Green 548901 2/01204P 4P 6P 4P 3PD15/08/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 2 Weighted points score MTG, 10/08/2023, R7, PR2 5/4L. Green 550718 2/0962P 8P 6P 7P 7PD15/10/2020
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